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70H3-15-08-1-C-SE

SERIES |
CONNECTOR INTERFACE
ANGLE (3-90°)

SHELL SIZE (TABLE 1)
ENTRY SIZE (TABLE 2)
MATERIAL
FINISH
SWEPT ELBOW STYLE

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

NOTES:

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

1. THIS PRODUCT IS DESIGNED TO TERMINATE A BRAIDED CABLE SHIELD WITH
A HEAT SHRINKABLE LIPPED BOOT TO A CONNECTOR.

. BACKSHELL TO BE PERMANENTLY MARKED/ BAGGED AND LABELLED WITH
PART NUMBER AND BATCH NUMBER. (e.g. 70H3-15-08-1-C-SE  P123456)

. AVAILABLE ENTRY SIZES ARE SHOWN IN TABLE 1.
FOR ALTERNATIVE ENTRY SIZES, PLEASE CONTACT DESIGN AUTHORITY.

. BACKSHELL MATES TO MIL-DTL-38999 SERIES Il & IV
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TABLE 1

A
SHELL SIZE THREAD

09 MI12x 1.0
11 M15x 1.0
13 M18x 1.0
15 M22 x 1.0
17 M25 x 1.0
19 M28 x 1.0
21 M31 x 1.0
23 M34 x 1.0
25 M37 x 1.0

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

TABLE 2

ENTRY OH

MAX
13,60
13,60
18,40
18,40
18,40
24,70
24,70
31,10
31,10
33,70
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